

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 601/2026
CNR: RJHC020334552026 | URN: CFA / 934U / 2026

Mst. Jummi & Ors. -----Appellants

Versus

Shivdayal Son Of Harbal & Ors. -----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Amir Aziz
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gajender Singh Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

07/08/2026

Issue notice to the unserved respondents, returnable within a period of two weeks.

Requisite PF and notices may be filed in two sets within a period of one week. Upon filing the same, one set be sent by ordinary post and another by registered post.

Let the record of the learned Court below be summoned.

List the matter after two weeks.

Till the next date of hearing, undertaking recorded in the order dated 21.04.2026 passed by a Co-ordinate Bench of this Court, shall continue.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J